AMENDED AND RESTATED APPLICABLE PRICING SUPPLEMENT 

AMENDED AND RESTATED WITH EFFECT FROM 31 DECEMBER 2025 

ABSA BANK LIMITED 

(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa with limited liability with company 
registration number 1986/004794/06) 

Issue of ZAR45,000,000.00 (Forty-Five Million Rand) Unsubordinated and 

Unsecured Registered Notes due April 2028 

under its ZAR80,000,000,000 Master Structured Note Programme  

This Amended and Restated Applicable Pricing Supplement must be read in 

conjunction with the Master Structured Note Programme Memorandum dated 16